
Induction 
Bely-I

Top Side

Alain van Dijk
TS INDUCTION 2025-9.1



Exploded view

1. 2.

4.
3.

6.

7.

Induction zones

20
7 

23
3 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DWG NO.
A3Induction Zone Small

Small zone

 2
 

 1
5,

50
 

218 

 1
0 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DWG NO.
A3Induction Zone Small
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A3Induction Zone LargeNOM. POWER

2300 Watt
MAX. POWER

3000 Watt

LARGE ZONE
 1.  Decorative ring small 
          COATED ALUMINUM 
 

 2.  Decorative ring large 
          COATED ALUMINUM

  

 3.  Induction zone small
          COATED ALUMINUM/ CERAMIC GLASS 

 4.  Induction zone large
          COATED ALUMINUM/ CERAMIC GLASS  
 

 5.  Control knob        
          ALUMINUM/GLASS

  6.  Cassette
          ALUMINUM



Spacer

Rotating ring

Lock nut

Control knob

Fixated silicone ring 
for sealing top of 
countertop

Indication for installation

Silicone ring
Must be mounted on the 
underside of the countertop

Connector

Must be cut to speci�c 
countertop thickness

30 - 35 mm countertop thickness

20 - 25 mm countertop thickness

10 - 15 mm countertop thickness

4 - 8 mm countertop thickness   
*does not need to be sawn o�

Tighten thoroughly so that the knob 
is fully �xed to the countertop

Control knob

Dimensions control knob

3D-visualization of Top Side knob

Front view Top view

3D-visualization Front Side knob
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Technical drawing Technical drawing
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≥ 85 mm
C-size

Gatenpatroon 
DXF bestand

Type zones 1x zone small, 1x zone large

Editions Black (fully black)

Automatic pan detection

Power levels 0 - 10 + Boost

Nominal voltage 220-240 V, 1N~

Maximaal vermogen 3680W

Netto weight 12 kg

N2  N1  L3  L2  L1 

Live 1NeutralEarth

1

Seperate group
max. 16A

220 - 240V ~ /
1 x 16 A

≤ 1.5 m

Ø ≥ 2.5mm²

Model Bely Top Side

Hole pattern Technical information

Front of countertop



Technical downloads

Installation and handling instructions

Installation manual induction

User manual induction
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 1.  Decorative ring small 
          COATED ALUMINUM 
 

 2.  Decorative ring large 
          COATED ALUMINUM

  

 3.  Induction zone small
          COATED ALUMINUM/ CERAMIC GLASS 

 4.  Induction zone large
          COATED ALUMINUM/ CERAMIC GLASS  
 

 5.  Control knob        
          ALUMINUM/GLASS

  6.  Cassette
          ALUMINUM



Spacer

Rotating ring

Lock nut

Control knob

Fixated silicone ring 
for sealing top of 
countertop

Indication for installation

Silicone ring
Must be mounted on the 
underside of the countertop

Connector

Must be cut to speci�c 
countertop thickness
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Dimensions control knob

3D-visualization of Top Side knob

Front view Top view
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Type zones 1x zone small, 1x zone large

Editions Black (fully black)

Automatic pan detection

Power levels 0 - 10 + Boost

Nominal voltage 220-240 V, 1N~

Maximum power 3680W

Netto weight 12 kg

N2  N1  L3  L2  L1 

Live 1NeutralEarth

1

Seperate group
max. 16A

220 - 240V ~ /
1 x 16 A

≤ 1.5 m

Ø ≥ 2.5mm²

Model Bely Front Side

Hole pattern Technical information

Front of countertop

Front view of
front  countertop

Hole pattern
DXF file



Technical downloads

Installation and handling instructions

Installation manual induction

User manual induction


